

Selfridges Selection The Celebration hamper - 16 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Blend Coffee Tin 250g, Selfridges Selection English Breakfast teabags 50g, Selfridges Selection Selfridges Blend teabags 50g, Selfridges Selection Classic Hot Chocolate 250g, Selfridges Selection Rosemary Nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Nocellara Olives 510g, Selfridges Selection triple-chocolate biscuits 200g, Selfridges Selection Scottish Oakcakes 200g, Selfridges Selection Shortbread Selection tin 660g, Selfridges Selection Rose & Lemon Turkish Delight 227g, Selfridges Selection Cacao dusted almonds 325g, Selfridges Selection Cherry Jam 340g, Selfridges Selection vintage thick cut marmalade 340g, Selfridges Selection Lime Curd 205g, Selfridges Selection British Blackberry Jam 340g, Selfridges Selection Mini Condiment Trio 3 x 100g

Selfridges Selection Festive Blend coffee tin 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Ethiopia

Selfridges Selection English breakfast teabags gift tin 37g

Ingredients

Assam Tea, Tregothnan Tea

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g
Energy - kcal .00 per 100g
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat
Boil kettle & let it cool to 95c. Infuse tea for 3-4 minutes

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Selfridges Blend tea bags box of 20

Ingredients

Sri Lankan Black Tea, Freeze Dried Mango, Sunflower petals, Natural Flavouring

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g
Energy - kJ .0000 per 100g
Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g
Fat (g) .0000 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g
Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g
Protein (g) .0000 per 100g
Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Classic Hot Chocolate 250g

Ingredients

Cocoa Mass, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Milk Fat (**Milk**)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(52) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 16 g

Energy - kJ 2284.00 per 100g / 365.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 546.00 per 100g / 87.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.80 per 100g / 5.70 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.50 per 100g / 3.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 46.10 per 100g / 7.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.40 per 100g / 6.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.10 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.20 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .02 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Rosemary Nuts 150g

Ingredients

Sugar, Sea Salt, Rosemary, Salt, Extra- Virgin Olive Oil, Nut Mix (**Peanuts, Cashews, Almonds**)
(**Almond,Cashew,Peanuts**)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Peanuts

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2406.00 per 100g / 722.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 580.00 per 100g / 174.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 46.00 per 100g / 13.80 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 14.00 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.99 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 24.00 per 100g / 7.20 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.00 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Nocellara Olives 510g

Ingredients

Nocellara Olives, Brine (Water, Salt)

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 684.00 per 100g
Energy - kcal 164.00 per 100g
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 7.00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) 3.00 per 100g
Protein (g) 1.00 per 100g
Salt (g) 3.00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection triple-chocolate biscuits 200g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Cane Sugar, Oat(**Cereals containing gluten**), Cocoa Powder, Invert Sugar Syrup, Sodium Bicarbonate, Milk Chocolate (**Milk, Soya**), (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass; Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour)(**Milk, Soya**), Salted Sweetcream Butter (**Milk**), (Cream: Milk; Salt)(**Milk**), Dark Chocolate Chips and Chunks (**Soya**), (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Flavouring)(**Soya**), (Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate), Ammonium Bicarbonate

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs
Nuts
Mustard
Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)
Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(39) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2231.00 per 100g / 335.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.00 per 100g / 80.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.00 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.99 per 100g / 2.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 57.99 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.79 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.00 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .27 per 100g / .04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Scottish savoury oatcakes 200g

Ingredients

Scottish Oatmeal & Oatflakes(**Gluten**), Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Raising Agent

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1785.0000 per 100g / 268.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 425.0000 per 100g / 64.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.4000 per 100g / 2.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.5000 per 100g / 7.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .9000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 9.5000 per 100g / 1.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.7000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .7000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection all-butter shortbread collection tin 660g

Ingredients

All Butter Shortbread Rounds: **WHEAT** flour (with calcium, **WHEAT** gluten, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted **BUTTER** (38%), sugar, starch, **MILK** powder. Chocolate Shortbread: **WHEAT** flour (with calcium, **WHEAT** gluten, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted **BUTTER** (38%), sugar, chocolate chips (3%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier **SOYA** lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), cocoa powder (2.5%), natural flavouring. Ginger Shortbread: **WHEAT** flour (with calcium, **WHEAT** gluten, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted **BUTTER** (37%), sugar, crystallised ginger (3%) (ginger, sugar), starch, ground ginger. Demerara Shortbread: **WHEAT** flour (with calcium, **WHEAT** gluten, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted **BUTTER** (36%), sugar, starch, demerara sugar, **MILK** powder

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims

Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 2247 per 100g / 494 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 537 per 100g / 118 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.9 per 100g / 7.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.6 per 100g / 4.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 60.7 per 100g / 13.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 20.8 per 100g / 4.6 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.2 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 1.1 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.8 per 100g / 0.18 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Rose and lemon Turkish delight 227g

Ingredients

Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Flavourings: Rose, Lemon, Natural Food Colouring: Saffron, Anthocyanins,

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Kosher

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 40 g

Energy - kJ 1600.00 per 100g / 640.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382.00 per 100g / 153.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .90 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .60 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 90.00 per 100g / 36.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 72.00 per 100g / 28.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .50 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.50 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Turkey

Selfridges Selection Cacao dusted almonds 325g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (43% Cocoa Min, Pure Cocoa Butter, 21% Milk Solids) Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: (Sunflower Lecithin).(Milk), Caramelised Almonds (Almonds, Sugar)(Almonds), Cocoa Powder: (Cocoa Powder, Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate (E501))

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2267.90 per 100g / 454.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 542.30 per 100g / 108.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.50 per 100g / 7.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.50 per 100g / 2.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 47.50 per 100g / 9.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.50 per 100g / 8.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 9.00 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .10 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cherry Jam 340g

Ingredients

Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Black Cherries, Sugar

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 65

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 62

Present on Packaging: Yes

% Fruit per 100g 65 Total Sugar Content per 100g 62

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1087.00 per 100g / 163.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 257.00 per 100g / 39.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.40 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection vintage thick cut marmalade 340g

Ingredients

Sugar, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Seville Oranges, Concentrated Lemon Juice

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Marmalade

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 34

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 61

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1018.00 per 100g / 153.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 240.00 per 100g / 36.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 60.00 per 100g / 9.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 58.00 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.00 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Protein (g) .70 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Lime Curd 205g

Ingredients

Sugar, Free Range Egg(**Egg**), Salted Butter(**Milk**), Lime Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Free Range Egg Yolk, Concentrated Lime Juice, Lime Oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Milk

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Curd

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1614.00 per 100g / 242.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 384.00 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 15.00 per 100g / 2.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.50 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.00 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 56.99 per 100g / 8.50 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 4.10 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .25 per 100g / .03 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection British Blackberry Jam 340g

Ingredients

Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Sugar, Blackberries

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 55

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 1

Present on Packaging: Yes

% Fruit per 100g 55 Total Sugar Content per 100g 1

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1081.00 per 100g / 162.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 255.00 per 100g / 38.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.90 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Mini Condiment Trio 3 x 100g

Ingredients

Red Onion Chutney (Red Onions, Sugar, Brown Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Balsamic Vinegar, Rapeseed Oil, Onion Powder, Maldon Sea Salt Flakes, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Garlic Puree, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Chilli Powder), Piccalilli (Sugar, Cumin, Citrus Fibre, Silverskin Onion, Gherkin, Green Beans, Cauliflower, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Parsley, Coriander, White Wine Vinegar, **Mustard** Flour(**Mustard**), Red Chillies, Garlic, **Mustard** Seeds(**Mustard**), Turmeric, Honey, Carrot, Red Pepper, Maldon Sea Salt)(**Mustard**), Apple, Pear & Plum Chutney (Brown Sugar, Red

Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Sultanas, Sea Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Ground Ginger, Apples, Pears, Plums, Mixed Spice)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Mustard**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g
Energy - kJ 858.0000 per 100g / 172.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 202.0000 per 100g / 40.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) .6000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 45.0000 per 100g / 9.0000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.0000 per 100g / 8.6000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.4000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 1.1000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .5900 per 100g / .1200 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order.

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality